3545 CADILLAC AVENUE • COSTA MESA, CA  92626-1401 • (714) 433-1200 • Fax (714) 433-1234
Marketing Bulletin
DATE: January 10th, 2007
TO: All Sales Personnel
FROM: Isaac Gonzalez
RE: Product Termination
To all concerned parties,
This bulletin is to notify all customers of the discontinuation of the following Ecliptek

800-ECLIPTEK www.ecliptek.com for latest revision         Specifications subject to change without notice.
       EPS13D3 C 1 H A - 44.736M TR
PART NUMBERING GUIDE
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
Blank=Tubes
TR=Tape and Reel (Standard)
FREQUENCY
SPREAD SPECTRUM PERCENTAGE
A = ±0.25% Center Spread    G = -0.50% Down Spread
B = ±0.50% Center Spread    H = -1.00% Down Spread
C = ±0.75% Center Spread    J = -1.50% Down Spread
D = ±1.00% Center Spread    L = -2.00% Down Spread
E = ±1.50% Center Spread    N = -3.00% Down Spread
F = ±2.00% Center Spread    P = -4.00% Down Spread
FREQUENCY TOLERANCE & STABILITY/
OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE
C=±100ppm Maximum over -20°C to +70°C
DUTY CYCLE
1=50% ±10%, 2=50% ±5%
LOGIC CONTROL/ADDITIONAL OUTPUT
H=Tri-State
J=Power Down
         A                 B                C                D               E            F
                         16±.3               7.5±.1          6.75±.1           4 ±.1              2±.1